
Rank Admission 
No Name Gender Community Agg_Mark Remarks

1 670887 SRIMATHY F BC 398

2 605291 ABINAYA R F MBC 395

3 842552 Subalakshmi.k F BC 394

4 645520 THIRUSELVAN T M MBC 393

5 739171 VIJAYALAKSHMI V F SC 390

6 801958 SIVARANJINI. K F BC 390

7 810448 Srinath C M BC 390

8 600493 PRABHAVATHI S F MBC 389

9 761740 ARUL KUMARAN A M BC 389

10 816267 Deepa F BC 388

11 818524 Deepa F BC 388

12 615690 MANIMEGALAI S F MBC 384

13 748245 Hariharan.M M MBC 384

14 781246 kaviya F MBC 384

15 714917 SADHANA F SC 383

16 758327 RANJITH S M MBC 383

17 767713 INNOCENT A F BC 383

18 781232 INNOCENT A F BC 383

19 730566 Madhumitha J F MBC 382

20 753756 Muthazhagi F SC 382

21 851904 KUNALAN S M MBC 382
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22 667849 MOHAMED JAMALDEEN MM BCM 381

23 843702 JAYAPRIYA E F MBC 381

24 735597 DEEPIKA M F BC 380

25 805895 SAKTHIVEL G M MBC 380

26 600834 ABRAHAM STEVE K M BC 379

27 696578 RENUKA R F MBC 379

28 740275 RENUGA R F MBC 379

29 619774 Navin Kumar S M BC 378

30 681364 MAHALAKSHMI R F MBC 378

31 728496 SURESH T M MBC 378

32 734075 MAHALAKSHMI R F MBC 378

33 708861 ANUSUYA P F BC 377

34 615376 MAHESWARI S F MBC 376

35 634718 ASHIKA A F MBC 376

36 677905 KABILAN P M SC 376

37 731141 Naviya F MBC 374

38 774902 KEERTHANA F MBC 374

39 838671 ANJALI K F MBC 374

40 647293 KAVIYA S F MBC 373

41 725205 MARUSILAMBU F MBC 373

42 726313 INDHUMATHI M F MBC 373

43 753857 PAVITHRA S F MBC 373

44 792643 APPESH G M MBC 373

45 823057 Deepak U M MBC 373

46 853433 C Rajesh M MBC 373



47 674254 Selvakumari A F BC 372

48 686471 SANDHIYA F MBC 372

49 776032 AROCKIA JENIFER I F BC 372

50 818355 Rajkumar R M SC 372

51 760102 AADITHYA S F MBC 371

52 800515 SARANYA P F BC 371

53 684602 GAYATHRI B F BC 370

54 650370 KAVIYA V F MBC 369

55 670731 MAHALAKSHMI S F MBC 369

56 713889 HEMALATHA M F BC 369

57 766298 Sobana. D F BC 369

58 843715 Parthiban G M MBC 369

59 638994 AARTHI E F MBC 368

60 667558 Elavarasan.G M MBC 368

61 746872 MOHAMMED ASARUDEEN MM BCM 368

62 665173 MANJU R F MBC 367

63 738828 SELVAPRIYA S F BC 367

64 788291 Keerthivasan K M SC 367

65 805373 KARTHIKA S F SC 367

66 673526 Surya.p M MBC 366

67 698501 VADIVARASAN T M SC 366

68 804097 Vignesh B M MBC 366

69 836984 BHARATHKUMAR V M MBC 366

70 739743 HAREESH RAJA M M BC 365

71 782821 poovarasan M SC 365



72 822134 LAKSHMANAN PL M BC 365

73 684183 SIVA B M MBC 363

74 745234 THIRUVALLUVAN S M SC 363

75 782713 Aarthi R F BC 363

76 612200 Gunasri F MBC 362

77 636695 SWATHI R F BC 362

78 664868 Vishnu.s M SC 362

79 667809 Dhanusu S M SC 362

80 764135 Ananya S F BC 362

81 823448 SARATHA M F BC 362

82 621812 SIVASRI ABARNA S F OC 361

83 743708  VISHVA N M MBC 361

84 782205 VELMURUGAN M M MBC 361

85 815437 SIVASRI ABARNA S F OC 361

86 613434 ariprasath.b F MBC 360

87 634013 MEGHA P F MBC 360

88 641973 KALIYAMOORTHI N M SC 360

89 685330 Yogadevi. M F MBC 360

90 705105 SUBHA S F MBC 360

91 777795 ARUNADEVI K F SC 360

92 795744 Durga devi F SC 360

93 619435 KARTHIKEYAN M BC 359

94 706387 ABINAYA M F BC 359

95 729531 Nitheesan s M BC 359

96 821785 THANGAMANI D F SCA 359



97 834072 DEEPANRAJ M M BC 359

98 729035 THENMOZHI M F BC 358

99 736480 JEEVITHA E F MBC 358

100 754221 RAJALAKSHMI R F BC 358

101 777971 HASHBIYA FATHIMA K F BCM 358

102 692725 KAVIYA M F MBC 357

103 769776 KALAIYARASAN G M MBC 357

104 791187 JEEVA C M SC 357

105 796110 Swathi V F SC 357

106 803311 ARUNADEVI S F MBC 357

107 684149 VEERALAKSHMI E F MBC 356

108 703000 BARATH B M MBC 356

109 804733 Dharushan G M SC 356

110 851442 RAJKUMAR S M MBC 356

111 823606 HARISH R M BC 355

112 824128 VISHAL V M SC 355

113 806132 AARTHI R F MBC 354

114 823528 NATHIYA S F BC 354

115 725495 MALLIKA M M MBC 353

116 726126 MALLIKA M F MBC 353

117 792512 DEEPIKA P F SC 353

118 814746 ASIN A F SC 353

119 636551 SRINITHI T F SC 352

120 763255 RUSENTHIRABABU S M MBC 352

121 687742 KANIMOZHI T F MBC 351



122 742280 MEGALA K F MBC 351

123 778765 Gunaseelan D M MBC 351

124 782017 SATHYA P F MBC 351

125 764653 MANUSHA M F BC 350

126 803526 ARUNADEVI.B F BC 350

127 816653 MANUSHA M F BC 350

128 835279 PUGAZHENTHI P M MBC 350

129 652541 MANIKANDAN G M MBC 349

130 792361 VEERAN E M MBC 349

131 798251 GOWSHIKRAJ K M MBC 349

132 606186 KEERTHANA R F MBC 348

133 614984 NISHA S F MBC 348

134 619410 Keerthana R F MBC 348

135 753582 B.harikrishnan M MBC 348

136 795739 Ishwarya R F BC 348

137 804636 NISHA S F MBC 348

138 644497 RANJITHA K F BC 347

139 675951 SUMATHIRA M F SC 347

140 714296 NETHRA K F SC 347

141 750883 SRINITHI B F MBC 347

142 753928 ARJUN S M BC 347

143 765981 NEETHIBALAN S M SC 347

144 716111 KALPANA F SC 346

145 732363 SHINYCHRISTY P F BC 346

146 792740 AKASH S M MBC 346



147 812797 SARANYA T F MBC 346

148 746321 SUSILA R F MBC 345

149 758724 AMUTHAN M M MBC 345

150 813648 PRADEEPA G F SC 345

151 641497 SANGEETHA M F BC 344

152 704159 HARIHARAN M M SC 344

153 719102 PRIYA C F BC 344

154 730604 THILSATH BEGAM N F BCM 344

155 771012 ACHUTHAN A M SC 344

156 771538 KASIRAJAN M M SC 344

157 780060 KAVIYARASAN S M SC 344

158 793271 PRIYA C F BC 344

159 664998 BYRAVI C F BC 343

160 691275 GANGA P F MBC 343

161 712195 KANIMOZHI G F MBC 343

162 719365 NITHIARASIP F SC 343

163 734550 KISHOREKUMAR S M OC 343

164 738423 MANIKANDAN S M MBC 343

165 747667 GANESH S M MBC 343

166 768484 Nitheeshwaran M M SC 343

167 771189 BARANIDHARAN M M BC 343

168 787790 KISHORE E M SC 343

169 811060 SHADHA NISHA V F SCA 343

170 820731 KAVIYARASAN P M SC 343

171 680583 GUNASELVI P F SC 342



172 745036 PUSHPARAJ A M SC 342

173 785920 BHAVANA M F MBC 342

174 809835 Vivetha V F SC 342

175 657370 MANOJKUMAR S M BC 341

176 704222 VANATHI T F MBC 341

177 757943 DHARSHINI S F MBC 341

178 760599 YABES P M BC 341

179 804779 RAVINTHAN A M MBC 341

180 810351 KATHIRAVAN G M SC 341

181 617588 ARUNESH K M BC 340

182 756228 Yuvaraj P M MBC 340

183 770764 KRISHNAMOORTHI K M MBC 340

184 773061 SAKTHISARAVANAN R M MBC 340

185 785522 DHARMADHURAI A M MBC 340

186 689619 Manikandan J M SC 339

187 710809 MALATHI S F MBC 339

188 736813 VIJAY S M SC 339

189 750097 KALIYAPERUMAL B M BC 339

190 760512 ANITHA S F MBC 339

191 762160 KIRUBANJALI R F MBC 339

192 803597 ANITHA S F MBC 339

193 600765 KAVIPRIYA V F ST 338

194 718054 SAKTHIVEL S M BC 338

195 720079 GOBIKA G F BC 338

196 740231 Abirami A F SC 338



197 758703 MADHUMITHA M F MBC 338

198 773957 KASIRAJAN M M SC 338

199 780476 KALAIYARASAN S M SC 338

200 851850 VETRI S M SC 338

201 704371 SARANYA S F BC 337

202 705133 PRIYADHARSHINI P F SC 337

203 734673 VINOTH V M MBC 337

204 829928 PRIYADHARSHINI P F SC 337

205 675912 MANICKAM M F BC 336

206 782320 ABISHEK S M SCA 336

207 676475 PAVITHRA P F MBC 335

208 702659 RAGAVI T F MBC 335

209 740494 Gaja Sri M F MBC 335

210 800744 HARI HARAN S V M BC 335

211 655585 ABINAYA K F MBC 334

212 679209 KARNA R M MBC 334

213 692739 GANGA M F SC 334

214 738717 AKASH M M BC 334

215 748171 VIGNESH A M MBC 334

216 688820 SARITHA T F MBC 333

217 745341 SANTHIYA M F MBC 333

218 768225 Barath M BC 333

219 816122 Sudhan k M OC 333

220 698900 SUNDARRAJ R M SC 332

221 711324 GANGADEVI K F SC 332



222 721776 PARTHIPAN S M MBC 332

223 799776 MOHAMED RIYAS K M BCM 332

224 808162 ASHA B F SC 332

225 840307 JEEVA M M MBC 332

226 627080 VIGNESH S M BC 331

227 700223 KALAISELVI S F SC 331

228 610003 Kavya S F BC 330

229 748327 Manikandan M MBC 330

230 757270 DIVYADHARSHINI K F MBC 330

231 784499 M.loganathan M SC 330

232 852108 PUSHPARAJ B M SC 330

233 646809 KAVIYA F SC 329

234 682933 GANESH K M MBC 329

235 703960 KALAIARASAN V M MBC 329

236 708788 SIVARAMASANGARI M F MBC 329

237 714941 NANDHINI V F SC 329

238 753960 HARINI S F BC 329

239 791234 SUNDARAPANDIYAN S M SC 329

240 836335 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F MBC 329

241 836874 Sathiyatamilan M SC 329

242 850672 VEERAMUTHU K M SC 329

243 625428 SATHISH V M BC 328

244 630393 MADHESH J M BC 328

245 688765 KANMANI M F SC 328

246 701676 SURYA D F MBC 328



247 813285 MOHAMMED WAJITH S M BCM 328

248 654509 mageshwari F BC 327

249 696617 KANISKAR R M BC 327

250 755961 SURENDAR K M SC 327

251 766923 Kamalesh K V M SC 327

252 821072 DHIVYADHARSHINI K F MBC 327

253 653778 DHARMESH KUMAR S M SC 326

254 787090 YOGALAKSHMI P F BC 326

255 826908 JEEVA K M MBC 326

256 702760 RENUKA K F BC 325

257 640051 ATCHAYA P F BC 324

258 652066 VINITH M SC 324

259 750600 ARUNA M F SCA 324

260 820522 SUBA CHANDRA BOSE KM MBC 324

261 702754 ASIN A F SC 323

262 702934 HARINI K F BC 323

263 708465 GOWTHAM T M SC 323

264 751689 AROKIA IZANA A F BC 323

265 753072 KOGILA S F MBC 323

266 757801 AYYANAR S M MBC 323

267 801259 SIVARANJANI C F SC 323

268 821925 KAVISELVAN K M SC 323

269 827934 DEEPIKA R F MBC 323

270 838627 VIMALRAJ V M SC 323

271 643071 JANANI P F SC 322



272 723527 kaviya sri M F BC 322

273 808935 SEETHA T F SC 322

274 834726 Arunadevi R F SC 322

275 634356 DHIVYA K F MBC 321

276 792816 POOVARASAN M M MBC 321

277 642544 MEENA S F MBC 320

278 740189 PON NILA M F MBC 320

279 822258 PRIYA P F SC 320

280 752277 RASITHULLA R M BCM 319

281 818066 A KAJOLL KAVEE MARIYAAF BC 319

282 826763 PRAVEENRAJ P M BC 319

283 837151 KARUPPAN S M SC 319

284 670203 MOOVENTHAN M M MBC 318

285 747649 MAHESHWARI S F MBC 318

286 763045 DHANUSIYA T F MBC 318

287 690339 KALAIVANI S F MBC 317

288 717391 RENUGA P F MBC 317

289 787151 YUVARAJ K M SC 317

290 832870 KARTIKEYAN P M SC 317

291 687030 PRAVEENKUMAR S M SC 316

292 716079 KAVIYA M F MBC 316

293 755720 JAYALAKSHMI R F MBC 316

294 850857 SANGEETHA K F MBC 316

295 677079 SELVAKANNAN P M MBC 315

296 740943 VIMALRAJ S M SC 315



297 767144 HARIHARAN S M SC 315

298 780325 AKASH S M SC 315

299 821037 KRISHNAVENI K F SC 315

300 825396 KAVIYARASAN K M MBC 315

301 839689 ABIRAMI P F MBC 315

302 852736 PAVITHRA V F SC 315

303 854217 PRIYA P F BC 315

304 626471 MOHANRAJ N M SC 314

305 667781 Praveen .P M MBC 314

306 700974 LALITHA G F BC 314

307 737160 ELUMALAI J M SC 314

308 771052 VIGNESHKUMAR S M SC 314

309 777481 Bharath M M SC 314

310 786096 NITHISH M BC 314

311 791169 SILAMBARASAN P M SC 314

312 810254 RAJARAM R M BC 314

313 811351 TAMILAN T M SC 314

314 812349 GOWTHAMAN S M SC 314

315 705601 JENITHLAL J M BC 313

316 717878 SHARMILA D F SC 313

317 725535 ABISHEK A M MBC 313

318 739367 PURUSHOTHAMAN A M SC 313

319 753457 RAJESH R M MBC 313

320 757075 SUSHMITHA S F SC 313

321 779841 SRIKANTH S M SC 313



322 829199 SANJAY S M MBC 313

323 749003 BARANIKA S F MBC 312

324 820980 SAKTHIVEL D M MBC 312

325 632167 MAHESWARI P F MBC 311

326 666728 Priyadharshini N F MBC 311

327 732660 SANJAY S M MBC 311

328 759955 AZHAGAR M M BC 311

329 828556 RUBINI M F SCA 311

330 851940 MOHANBALA A M SC 311

331 667870 Priyadharshini.E F SC 310

332 681043 GUNAVATHI S F MBC 310

333 719935 SABEETHA S F SC 310

334 809537 SIVARAMAN T M SC 310

335 678823 SANTHOSHKUMAR S M BC 309

336 786899 KANNIGA B F MBC 309

337 800449 SUBASRI G F SC 309

338 807329 KATHIRAVAN S M SC 309

339 635615 SUVATHI J F BC 308

340 668937 JAYASURIYA J M MBC 308

341 837539 ELAYARAJA E M BC 308

342 856765 ELAYARAJA M BC 308

343 628181 NANDHINI M F MBC 307

344 655781 TAMILMANI S M SC 307

345 677165 SASIKALA S F SC 307

346 682411 PAVITHRA D F ST 307



347 685926 KIRUBAHARAN R M MBC 307

348 723539 A.jerin jose M BC 307

349 759399 PRIYADHARSHINI P F SC 307

350 839988 JOTHIKA R F SC 307

351 848686 Bhuvaneshwari M F SC 306.87

352 695179 SUBASH S M MBC 306

353 813289 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F MBC 305

354 833285 SELVASRITHAR J M MBC 305

355 607725 GOPIKA B F MBC 304

356 657296 TAMIZHARASI M F MBC 304

357 675594 PARAMESWARAN S M SC 304

358 601284 DIVYASHREE K F BC 303

359 683467 SELVABHARATHI S F SC 303

360 729499 GOKULKRISHNAN G M SC 303

361 755563 Priya F BC 303

362 758840 ROSHAN M SC 303

363 768106 ARYA A M SC 303

364 776093 ARUL SELVAM A M SC 303

365 815433 SAIPRIYA M F SC 303

366 661771 A.JELASTY F BC 302

367 784489 ATHIRUBAN M BC 302

368 828256 Oviya F SC 302

369 648458 KAVIYA V F MBC 301

370 712557 GOPIKA V F SC 301

371 735413 ARAVINTH A M SC 301



372 853877 SIVA S M BC 301

373 673581 Nithila F BC 300

374 698193 PUYALRASI E F SCA 300

375 705469 SHANMUGAPRIYA A F SC 300

376 709127 NANDHINI M F MBC 300

377 734509 Lakshmi.S F SC 300

378 782630 MAHALAKSHMI K F SC 300

379 822296 SUSI M F MBC 300

380 836424 AMUTHA G F SC 300

381 848443 kabilan s M SC 300

382 616424 BALAJI K M BC 299

383 650354 MANOJ A M BC 299

384 685292 NITHISHA P F SC 299

385 727713 NISHA R F SC 299

386 786183 YOGESPRIYA K F BC 299

387 787253 JAYAKUMAR P M MBC 299

388 814845 VINAY C M BC 299

389 858083 SURESH M BC 299

390 716164 Sivasakthi.s F MBC 298

391 734380 JAICY SATHYAPAL F BC 298

392 768687 Anbuchezhiyan M MBC 298

393 811926 GOKULNATH K M SC 298

394 818274 DEEPIKA M F SC 298

395 833891 SIVA N M MBC 298

396 695266 MANIKANDAN S M SC 297



397 700061 RANJITHA R F ST 297

398 832948 ANBURAJA M M MBC 297

399 836955 RAJESH R M BC 297

400 746888 DHARUN S M SC 296

401 821575 VETRISELVAN V M SC 295

402 657885 REKA V F BC 294

403 676632 KALAVATHI A F SC 294

404 694158 Vanmathi MR F BC 294

405 748988 BHARATHI DEVAN P M MBC 294

406 810049 MAHALAKSHMI J J F MBC 294

407 828309 Sathish Kumar. R M BC 294

408 696767 RAJALAKSHMI E F BC 293

409 698955 KAVISELVI K F SC 293

410 718981 KAVIYA VARSHA M F SC 293

411 744350 RAJALAKSHMI E F BC 293

412 762225 MUGILKANNAN M M SC 293

413 659722 Kudiyarasu B M SC 292

414 721836 MONISHA D F SC 292

415 792767 ABISHEK S M SC 292

416 805172 NAVINKUMAR P M MBC 292

417 855104 BHARATH B M SC 292

418 665536 ABINAYA T F SC 291

419 736294 KAMALESH C M SC 291

420 764712 KAMESH M BC 291

421 804441 SHARMILA M F MBC 291



422 685011 SANTHIYA E F SC 290

423 685154 MATHAN KUMAR A M BC 290

424 747184 PRIYANKA C F MBC 290

425 759710  NIVETHA S F MBC 290

426 760492 SUJATHA S F BC 290

427 776224 ABIMEENASH M M MBC 290

428 807529 VIGNESHWARAN R M MBC 290

429 655601 MARIYAMMAL F MBC 289

430 678929 Kavimani V M SC 289

431 680130 KAVIYA S F SC 289

432 747998 NANDHINI C F MBC 289

433 624120 SWETHA K F MBC 288

434 633247 MONOLIGA J F BC 288

435 652926 RAJARAJAN M MBC 288

436 673164 Nithiyasril F MBC 288

437 723586 Selvakumar K M MBC 288

438 748433 ANUSIYA R F MBC 288

439 826639 NITHYA P F BC 288

440 832351 VIJAYASANTHI M F MBC 288

441 608168 JEEVA M BC 287

442 614616 RAJASRI K F MBC 287

443 640356 JEYANTHI N F MBC 287

444 649873 SRIDHAR V M MBC 287

445 689321 PRIYADHARSHINI E F MBC 287

446 716408 SARULATHA S F MBC 287



447 731610 JAYA S F SC 287

448 765051 RAMKUMAR S M SC 287

449 792072 DEEPA D F MBC 287

450 807744 SARANYA K F MBC 287

451 824880 SELVAMBAL P F MBC 287

452 830268 NILAVALAGAN V M SC 287

453 607559 Maharaja.R M SC 286

454 651115 DEENAHARIHARAN S M BC 286

455 758690 SANJALADEVI S F SCA 286

456 796340 KALAIMANI K M SC 286

457 848569 KRISHNA R M MBC 286

458 664944 VISHNU R M MBC 285

459 686122 KANIMOZHI A F MBC 285

460 830666 ANUPRIYADHARSHINI RF MBC 285

461 723637 TAMILARASAN E M SC 284

462 747895 SUBHASRI R F MBC 283

463 792957 DHARANIRAJAN S M SC 283

464 824007 ARCHANA P F SC 283

465 834286 SURENDIRAN S M MBC 283

466 846298 MOHANRAJ S M MBC 283

467 620325 MAHALAKSHMI K F MBC 282

468 660812 ANNALAKSHMI SHAHI RF BC 282

469 725691 KODISWARI S F SC 282

470 747141 Mangaiyarkarasi M F SC 282

471 806119 AKASHKUMAR A M SC 282



472 809403 RAJPRIYAN S M SC 282

473 839292 VISHALRAJ B M SC 282

474 650665 Navaneethan S M MBC 281

475 658112 SELVAM S M MBC 281

476 680857 SANTHIYA D F SCA 281

477 699160 MARIMUTHU K M BC 281

478 712860 Susin G M SC 281

479 717005 GAYATHRI K F BC 281

480 738482 VIJAYARAGAVAN B M SC 281

481 766186 SARATHA S F SC 281

482 770973 TAMILVANAN T M MBC 281

483 834390 NANTHINI S F MBC 281

484 653331 Rajasekar M BC 280

485 741368 Ragulraj M SC 280

486 694586 KALAISELVAN K M BC 279

487 757318 MANIKANDAN M M SC 279

488 787208 MADHUSHA M F SC 279

489 804200 JEEVAN K M SC 279

490 807780 THARSHINI T F SC 279

491 837528 ELAKIYA S F MBC 279

492 646633 M.MAHESWARAN M BC 278

493 702043 SAKTHI P M MBC 278

494 711528 NISHANTHI G F MBC 278

495 711764 RAJAGURU A M MBC 278

496 716204 RAKSHITHI K F BC 278



497 756871 ABISHEK D M BC 278

498 764505 ASWINI S F BC 278

499 788778 MAHESWARI M F SC 278

500 831273 UDHAYA KUMAR M M SC 278

501 751225 KOUSIK K M MBC 277

502 755982 SWETHA M F MBC 277

503 801750 RASHMILA R F SC 277

504 733395 SIVASAKTHI M M SC 276

505 765269 KASTHURI K F MBC 276

506 858136 SOUNDARRAJAN D M SC 276

507 704545 VIJAY S M BC 275

508 716217 AJITHKUMAR V M ST 275

509 776982 MALARSELVAN R M MBC 275

510 816068 SIVABALAN S M MBC 275

511 655336 KALANITHI O M SC 274

512 683220 JAYASRI F BC 274

513 772332 KALAISELVAN T M MBC 274

514 797185 ARUNKUMAR M M SC 274

515 807958 PERARASI A F SC 274

516 815581 SANTHIYA E F MBC 274

517 829376 MADHUMATHI M F SC 274

518 840722 ANUSHYADEVI B F BC 274

519 742881 SANTHOSHKUMAR M M MBC 273

520 766241 RAMSINGH T F SC 273

521 839489 PRAKASH E M MBC 273



522 741525 PRAVEEN P M SC 272

523 762458 HARISHKUMAR S M BC 272

524 765810 GOKUL U M MBC 272

525 809087 UDHAYAPRIYA I F SC 272

526 824567 MUTHULAKSHMI G F SC 272

527 691476 DHINAKARAN D M SC 271

528 831286 DHARANI S F BC 271

529 846837 KISHOR RAJ. B M SC 271

530 635469 VENGADESH K M MBC 270

531 742473 BUVANESWARI R F MBC 270

532 800536 KANAL S D M SC 270

533 826788 SIVARANJANI S F BC 270

534 620439 K.maharajan M BC 269

535 675321 GAYATHRI R F MBC 269

536 675631 NANTHINI N F MBC 269

537 751335 SIVAKUMAR C M BC 269

538 770192 KARTHI J M SC 269

539 793092 KAVIYA B F BC 269

540 808373 TAMILKANI M M MBC 269

541 814716 KEERTHINISHA P F SC 269

542 834985 MADHANKUMAR S M SC 269

543 628507 A. SUMATHI F SC 268

544 722587 ARUNKUMAR E M BC 268

545 768680 ARUNKUMAR E M BC 268

546 852832 SATHEESHKUMAR G M MBC 268



547 664585 Nithish M SC 267

548 743972 UTHAYAKUMAR U M SC 267

549 807196 Nithish M SC 267

550 718937 MALLIKA G F MBC 266

551 722300 ABHISHEK A M BC 266

552 725736 SABARI NEELAN G M MBC 266

553 728686 Desiga F SC 266

554 730389 VAISHNAVI S F MBC 266

555 752095 Ilayavan M BC 266

556 797830 DIVYA D F SC 266

557 695202 Vijay M SC 264

558 735911 VIMAL A M SC 264

559 804046 HARIHARAN P M BC 264

560 810415 ARAVIND J M SC 264

561 676466 DHIWAKAR P M SC 263

562 827385 BALAJI K M MBC 263

563 831291 DHIWAKAR P M SC 263

564 846968 RAMKUMAR J M MBC 263

565 633288 VIJAYA K F MBC 262

566 642524 RAJAPANDIYAN S M MBC 262

567 747830 AKASH K M BC 262

568 823237 K mukesh M SC 262

569 760131 SURETHA S F SC 261

570 797457 TAMILSELVI S F SC 261

571 732589 RATHIKA K F BC 260



572 764609 MAHALAKSHMI A F BC 260

573 792081 HARI TARUN B T M BC 260

574 808948 VIGNESH K M MBC 260

575 820263 HARI TARUN BT M BC 260

576 832973 AKILA G F MBC 260

577 661853 REENA .A F SC 259

578 678456 KARTHIKA K F BC 259

579 761253 SUBI S F BC 259

580 846162 SUBASH S M SC 259

581 610462 PARKAVI P F SC 258

582 802229 ARAVINTH T M BC 258

583 814217 SWETHA S F SC 258

584 822737 KASTHURI G F MBC 258

585 846562 SARAVANAN K M SC 258

586 677810 SELVAKUMAR S M SC 257

587 752164 JANANI N F SC 257

588 850452 AADHILASHMI K F SC 257

589 692553 NANDHAMUKESH M M BC 256

590 712438 SELVA PRAKASH S M BC 256

591 751868 ARTHI E F SC 256

592 759295 VINITHA S F SC 256

593 626611 ASHIKA M S F BC 255

594 703224 ABIBIRUNTHA G F MBC 255

595 759695 DEEPANRAJ A M SC 255

596 660294 Abinash M SC 254



597 730328 YOGESHWARAN S M BC 254

598 607197 JOSVA SELVAM P M SC 253

599 805898 ABINA M F SC 253

600 822254 DEEPA U F SC 253

601 846794 MARUTHAMUTHU T M BC 253

602 709014 KARTHIKEYAN K M BC 252

603 730823 PARAMESWARI S F SC 252

604 765532 SARAVANAN M SC 252

605 620533 VISHNUPRIYA K F MBC 251

606 640871 SARAVANAMATHI M M SC 251

607 687016 ABIRAMI A F SC 251

608 825641 BALAJI P M SC 251

609 832498 Sivapriyan R M SC 251

610 838853 RABINATH R M SC 251

611 689135 VINOTH R M MBC 250

612 697990 SRIDHAR S M SC 250

613 718647 ROHINI S F SC 250

614 749866 SHEIK HAMTHAN H M BCM 250

615 792717 KAVIYARASAN V M MBC 250

616 807064 GANABATHI R M MBC 250

617 835098 SUNIL KUMAR M M BC 250

618 857400 MURUGAN C M ST 250

619 633452 SRINATH S M SC 249

620 757511 VISHNU V M MBC 249

621 762818 RANJITH KUMAR K M SC 249



622 785383 LINGESHWARAN C M MBC 249

623 822500 SRINATHI S M SC 249

624 841167 ISWARYA D F ST 249

625 846234 DHARSHINI S F SC 249

626 855247 VIJAYARAJ R M SC 249

627 701926 GOKUL k M SC 248

628 775258 VIMALRAJ V M SC 248

629 851037 PURUSHOTHAMAN K M SC 248

630 659993 SUSITHRA M F SC 247

631 754040 Iyyappan k M MBC 247

632 789451 SATHISH P M SC 247

633 821449 THAVAPRIYA V F BC 247

634 615331 S Sanmuganathan M BC 246

635 638321 ELAKKIYA R F SCA 246

636 705701 SOORIYA MOORTHI C M BC 246

637 789689 NITHYA B F SC 246

638 796331 ARAVINDH M MBC 246

639 797564 SANTHIYA M F SC 246

640 839023 BALASUNDHAR M F SC 246

641 763652 KAMALI S F SC 245

642 766146 ANBUMANI A F MBC 245

643 795458 Jayasri S F SC 245

644 824339 Ashokan S M SC 245

645 832625 PARKAVI P F SC 245

646 836222 SAKTHI K F MBC 245



647 841081 SETHUPATHI S M BC 245

648 724509 SAVURI P M MBC 244

649 800331 MANIKANDAN K M MBC 244

650 688529 DHANUSH R M BC 243

651 812997 SARANYA S F SC 243

652 826207 SRITHARAN A M MBC 243

653 827799 POOJASRI A F SC 243

654 836259 PRADEEPA P F MBC 243

655 641917 P.Deepan M SC 242

656 647464 ARIKIRUSHNAN T M MBC 242

657 647695 SACHIN M M MBC 242

658 757149 RATHIKA K F MBC 242

659 771378 SATHIYAMOORTHY A M SC 242

660 746720 ARTHI V F MBC 241

661 749722 AKASHTHIYA B F BC 241

662 761261 VIMALRAJ V M MBC 241

663 826496 NITHIYASHRI N F SC 241

664 726897 MUGILAN M M BC 240

665 808824 TAMILKUMARAN M M SC 240

666 833202 AJAY S M MBC 240

667 853695 RAGUL R M MBC 240

668 699295 GOMATHI S F ST 239

669 754752 VENGATESAN T M BC 239

670 766712 PEMI VANATHY K F SC 239

671 776361 ELAKKIYA M F SC 239



672 788173 YUVARAJ K M SC 239

673 789605 HARIPRIYA J F BC 239

674 811886 BAVATHARANI F SC 239

675 854497 GOMATHI S F ST 239

676 844130 KARKUZHALI V F SC 238.37

677 635604 RAMAKRISHNAN G M BC 238

678 652908 GOKUL K M BC 238

679 682378 CHANDRU M M BC 238

680 771242 KALAIYARASI A F SC 238

681 776077 Shivakumar M BC 238

682 779767 R.RAJAPANDI M BC 238

683 780758 SIVARAJ K M MBC 238

684 796312 SUNILKUMAR A M SC 238

685 814375 SIVASAKTHI A F SC 238

686 839557 DEEPAK.A M BC 238

687 849857 DEEPAK P M SC 238

688 653156 SANJAY E M MBC 237

689 670591 Annamalai M SC 237

690 749967 VIGNESHWARAN G M SC 237

691 795579 VICTORIYA V F SC 237

692 823311 NITHISH A M MBC 237

693 703063 AKASH A M SC 236

694 732301 MANIKANDAN S M BC 236

695 732473 MANIKANDAN S M BC 236

696 738716 BARATH. B M SC 236



697 760607 ELAMURUGAN N M SC 236

698 760827 ABINASH A M MBC 236

699 774789 KANNAN D M SC 236

700 791534 KISHOR KUMAR P M SC 236

701 828525 MONISH L M ST 236

702 834673 ABIRAMI K F SC 236

703 619788 ACHUTHA K F SC 234

704 663471 DURGADEVI R F SC 234

705 699938 THIRUPATHI G M SC 234

706 728788 SIVAKUMAR M M MBC 234

707 775834 MUGIL S M SC 234

708 797220 YUVANRAJA M M SC 234

709 696679 MANIKANDAN M M BC 233

710 740842 BHARATHI RAJA T M BC 233

711 773853 ISHWARYA B F BC 233

712 659872 CHARLES K M SC 232

713 749690 SHALINI M F BC 232

714 781048 AYYAPPAN S M SC 232

715 617951 S.Ragul M SC 231

716 702166 LOGADHARSHINI S F SC 231

717 740949 VENKATESH D M MBC 231

718 770241 SIVASAKTHI S F MBC 231

719 793062 MENAGA F SC 231

720 802179 NAVEENKUMAR C M MBC 231

721 624677 Kamalini F MBC 230



722 633899 ABINAYA C F SC 230

723 704002 SWETHA R F SC 230

724 812664 ABINAYA C F SC 230

725 814001 ABINAYA C F SC 230

726 852101 SATHIYAJOTHI P F SC 230

727 772149 KABILAN R M SC 229

728 825615 ANUSUYA R F MBC 229

729 829350 SARMILA B F SC 229

730 793579 KARUPPUSAMY P M SC 228

731 801948 KALAIRAJA C M SC 228

732 812768 DHARMADURAI R M SC 228

733 817089 MAHESHKUMAR U M BC 228

734 822099 SANTHOSH C M MBC 228

735 653320 SIVARAJ S M BC 227

736 655139 MUGILAN G M SC 227

737 770301 SATHIYAMOORTHI S M MBC 227

738 817489 DEEPAK C M BC 227

739 829120 EZHILARASAN E M SC 227

740 856101 DHARSHINI P F SC 227

741 687981 ARUL AMALA JENIFER AF MBC 226

742 732629 ARJUN A M MBC 226

743 777894 PRADEEP V M BC 226

744 801906 PRADHAP .V M SC 226

745 840030 MGR A M SCA 226

746 680307 VISHNUPRIYA V F MBC 225



747 737854 SATHANA R F SC 225

748 751269 KISHOR K M SC 225

749 767961 SURESH R M BC 225

750 773313 SETHU SUMITHRA S F BC 225

751 781601 SURESH P M MBC 225

752 804110 SUPRIYASHRI P F BC 225

753 845114 Mathaiyan S M ST 225

754 657534 Bebin B M BC 224

755 728552 SAKTHI T M MBC 224

756 780679 BALAJI D F SC 224

757 829724 PERARASU M MBC 223

758 841394 senbagavlli d F SC 223

759 652794 VETRIVEL A M MBC 222

760 747810 SINDHU C F SC 222

761 762441 JEEVA S M MBC 221

762 767545 REENA T F SC 221

763 820579 REENA T F SC 221

764 835580 VINOTH B M BC 221

765 691996 M.Aswinraj M SC 220

766 771286 PALANIVASAN K M MBC 220

767 823319 ATCHAYA P F BC 220

768 837419 MADHUBALA U F SC 220

769 845731 VETRIVEL M M MBC 220

770 847396 SIVAKUMAR C M MBC 220

771 700133 BHARANI B F BC 219



772 692314 NANITH P M BC 218

773 752776 MANIKANDAN P M MBC 218

774 843254 KEERTHANA P F SC 218

775 626475 ananthakumar M SC 217

776 630374 DHIVYA M F MBC 217

777 688716 MALAKANNI. A F MBC 217

778 728338 HARIRAGAVENDHAR G M BC 217

779 747393 VIKNESH P M MBC 217

780 819610 Manoj M SC 217

781 826349 MADESH S M SC 217

782 832761 PREMKUMAR M M SCA 217

783 768962 CHITRA S F MBC 216

784 779247 R. Prakash M MBC 216

785 783799 TAMILARASU K M MBC 216

786 798672 PRASANTH F M SC 216

787 626903 BALAKUMAR M M MBC 215

788 685201 DINESHKUMAR S M SC 215

789 706123 MUTHULAKSHMI M F SC 215

790 785864 SUJATHA S F ST 215

791 798034 KALAIVANI S F SC 215

792 810689 DIVAGAR M F MBC 215

793 844357 SELVA K M SC 215

794 851115 KAVIYARASAN K M MBC 215

795 793509 YOGESWARI E F MBC 214

796 810974 LOGESH S M BC 214



797 814674 GUNA.G M MBC 214

798 696811 MASILAMANI S M SC 213

799 778704 SIBIRAJ G M SC 213

800 642499 DEEBAK R M SC 212

801 685436 SANTHOSH S M BC 212

802 744911 ABISHEK D M SC 212

803 810236 VISHWA P M SC 212

804 634172 Boby Karol B M MBC 211

805 833990 DURGA R F SC 211

806 678271 KEERTHIKA J F BC 210

807 755393 SAKTHIVEL R M MBC 210

808 800275 SUGUMARAN S M SC 210

809 693687 ANBARASAN S M BC 209

810 737709 ABINESH A M BC 209

811 833045 MADHAN P M SC 209

812 843892 ARIHARAN V M MBC 209

813 752918 Bala T M SC 208

814 813777 ROHITHKUMAR A M SC 208

815 815357 DINESH S M MBC 208

816 834502 ELAVARASAN E M BC 208

817 850526 PUNNIYAKODI S F SC 208

818 607276 SANTHOSH K M BC 207

819 684773 SAKTHINIRANJAN M MBC 207

820 708389 SIVARAJ M M SC 207

821 799211 Tamilselvn R M SC 207



822 799791 SAMINATHAN M SC 207

823 848519 A ANBUMANI M MBC 207

824 712251 ANISHKUMAR J M BC 205

825 738737 DURGA G F SC 205

826 742772 BARANI K M SC 205

827 828605 Santhosh M BC 205

828 845759 ASWIN M SC 205

829 629785 punithavathi v F MBC 204

830 776319 SANTHOSHKUMAR P M SC 204

831 796639 JAIAKASH R M MBC 204

832 818767 AKASH K M SC 204

833 701544 MAHALAKSHMI G F MBC 203

834 738648 ASWIN V M SC 203

835 766381 BHUVANESHWARAN M M BC 203

836 822648 ADHITHYA M M BC 203

837 848878 YUVASHRI R F MBC 203

838 773948 SANGAMITHRA S F MBC 202

839 784448 MANIMARAN M M MBC 202

840 797662 INBANILA E F SC 202

841 831339 BOWTHIRA V F BC 202

842 723529 Dhevadharshini D F MBC 201

843 818765 DEVA S M SC 201

844 831312 JERMAN KISHORE S M BC 201

845 735799 AJAYPRABHAKARAN S M SC 200

846 818279 KATHIRESAN M M SC 200



847 828743 MAHADEVAN M M SC 200

848 840969 VENGATRAMAN G F SC 200

849 717763 MARIMUTHU V M SC 199

850 724774 HEMA S F SCA 199

851 677377 BHARATHI P F MBC 198

852 706954 SURIYAPRAKASH U M SC 198

853 756721 BHUVANESHWARI B F BC 198

854 760063 NAVEEN K M SC 198

855 806715 VETRIVEL V M SC 198

856 682196 R.RAJAPANDI M BC 197.6

857 627435 JANANI S F MBC 197

858 745292 DHEERAN G M SC 197

859 749976 MEGANATHAN M M SCA 197

860 762078 INBAM E F SC 197

861 777137 KISHORE M P M SC 197

862 733256 Sathana F SC 196

863 677423 GANAPATHI G M SC 195

864 743038 LENINKUMAR R M SC 194

865 751394 HARIHARAN S M SC 194

866 794662 NITHISHA R F MBC 194

867 799280 AMULKUMAR S M BC 194

868 852125 NITHISH N M BC 194

869 652458 VASANTH S M MBC 193

870 701438 MANOL B M SC 193

871 723761 SELLEESHWARI T F SC 193



872 732051 DHARANI A F MBC 193

873 770497 Yogesh S M SCA 193

874 776777 ROSHAN PRANESH R M SC 193

875 849448 VIJAYAKUMAR G M MBC 193

876 818246 VALLARASU M M MBC 192

877 821830 SUBHALAKSHMI P F MBC 192

878 827527 VIJAYAKUMAR R M SC 192

879 846727 SANGAVI S F SC 191.5

880 645128 VIJAY DANIEL E M BC 191

881 798378 SANTHOSH N M MBC 191

882 849509 GOWTHAM K M SCA 191

883 769720 THIRUNAVUKARASU P M MBC 190

884 646213 SAKTHIVEL P M MBC 188

885 687862 PRASANTH S M SC 188

886 641420 Gunasekar K M MBC 187

887 780285 DHARSHAN A M SC 187

888 809944 DHIVYA M F MBC 187

889 734454 ANBUMANI M M MBC 186

890 810273 SIVABALAN V M SC 186

891 845564 KABILAN R M MBC 186

892 604078 AKASH V M BC 185

893 695689 GAYATHRI K F SCA 185

894 770270 ANBAZHAGAN S M MBC 185

895 707646 VISHVIDHIYA V F SC 184

896 796837 RAJA V M BC 183



897 659660 ANTONY KINGSON KUMAR TM BC 182

898 806470 RAMKUMAR M M BC 182

899 831649 HARISH D M SC 182

900 850761 VIJAY M M SC 182

901 672713 SRINATH S M SC 181

902 746163 SUSAN S M SC 181

903 806158 PRADEEPKUMAR M MBC 181

904 821255 RAJI M BC 181

905 828703 SATHEESWARAN M SC 181

906 847613 KAVIN M M SC 181

907 829776 SANJAY K M SC 180

908 642148 ARTHI V F BC 179

909 790766 VISHWA R M MBC 179

910 847592 PRAVEEN R M BC 179

911 747590 KESAVAN M BC 178

912 825724 VIGNESH V M ST 178

913 841685 SARANYA M F SC 178

914 856189 KUMARAN K M MBC 178

915 658770 ABIRAMI S F SC 177

916 610618 THENDRAL S F SC 176

917 690014 TAMIZHARASI V F SC 176

918 827454 MAHALAKSHMI K F SC 176

919 691068 SURYAPRAKASH V M SC 175

920 728099 ARUNMOZHIDEVAN G M BC 175

921 834341 BASKAR R M SC 174



922 806757 JANAKIRAMAN M M SC 173

923 674120 M.Keerthik M SC 172

924 762386 SUBASHINI P F SC 172

925 835676 VELAN M M SC 172

926 712595 Sivaganesh S M SC 171

927 808148 PARTHIBAN S M MBC 171

928 736485 DURGA M F SC 170

929 744443 KARTHI G M SC 170

930 808444 aruna F SC 170

931 758936 ANUSHIYA P F MBC 169

932 641689 SUNIL K M SCA 167

933 792142 NAVANEETHAN M M SCA 167

934 852171 PRAJIN S M MBC 167

935 812702 KATHIRAVAN K M MBC 166

936 841801 KAVIYARASU A M SC 166

937 842208 ANBUMANI A M SC 165

938 811193 VEERADHURAI G M MBC 164

939 831779 KARTHIKRAJA R M SC 164

940 641280 BARATH K M SC 161

941 815483 KABILAN K M MBC 161

942 747530 KUPPUSAMY S M MBC 159

943 764278 BHARATHI M M SC 159

944 800208 BALAJI B M BC 159

945 800792 BALAKUMAR P M MBC 157

946 763551 MONISHA P F SC 156



947 788728 THENNARASU M M SC 156

948 816484 CHINRASU M M MBC 156

949 826174 ABITHA R F SC 156

950 793823 ANTHONY HONESTRAJ JM BC 155

951 834909 SEETHARAMAN R M MBC 154

952 733767 SURIYA V M ST 154

953 814649 vengadesan g M SC 153

954 835971 GOKUL E M SC 148

955 699935 KEERTHIKA R F MBC 147

956 850626 UMA G F ST 144

957 852126 KOWSALYA A F SC 144

958 675392 KISHORE J M MBC 141

959 686913 KISHORE J M MBC 141



Rank Admission 
No Name Gender Community Agg_Mark Remarks

1 605291 ABINAYA R F MBC 395

2 749820 KALAIYARASAI R F ST 390

3 801958 SIVARANJINI. K F BC 390

4 602541 Yuvarani.S F BC 387

5 748245 Hariharan.M M MBC 384

6 781246 kaviya F MBC 384

7 758327 RANJITH S M MBC 383

8 730566 Madhumitha J F MBC 382

9 753756 Muthazhagi F SC 382

10 843702 JAYAPRIYA E F MBC 381

11 735597 DEEPIKA M F BC 380

12 600834 ABRAHAM STEVE K M BC 379

13 707602 JOHN EDISON M BC 379

14 716908 VISHALI J F SC 379

15 619774 Navin Kumar S M BC 378

16 728496 SURESH T M MBC 378

17 734075 MAHALAKSHMI R F MBC 378

18 792095 SUGANYA A F BC 378

19 705966 SANTHIYA P F BC 377

20 607303 BATHMAPRIYA G F BC 376

GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE(GRADE-I), ARIYALUR 621 713
UG ADMISSION 2024 - 2025
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21 634718 ASHIKA A F MBC 376

22 774902 KEERTHANA F MBC 374

23 647293 KAVIYA S F MBC 373

24 671669 THIRUVARANGA PERUMAL KM MBC 373

25 753857 PAVITHRA S F MBC 373

26 853433 C Rajesh M MBC 373

27 650357 PAVITHRA F MBC 372

28 700211 HARITHA G F MBC 371

29 629016 SATHYA R F BC 370

30 742557 SANGEETHA S F BC 370

31 650370 KAVIYA V F MBC 369

32 766298 Sobana. D F BC 369

33 638994 AARTHI E F MBC 368

34 667558 Elavarasan.G M MBC 368

35 720650 JANANI Y F BC 368

36 746872 MOHAMMED ASARUDEEN MM BCM 368

37 738828 SELVAPRIYA S F BC 367

38 809503 DEVIGA S F MBC 367

39 818369 SANKARI S F BC 367

40 623429 ABDHULLAH S M BCM 365

41 709184 ANTONY XAVIER M BC 365

42 717723 ANUSUYA R F MBC 365

43 782821 poovarasan M SC 365



44 745234 THIRUVALLUVAN S M SC 363

45 612200 Gunasri F MBC 362

46 636695 SWATHI R F BC 362

47 764135 Ananya S F BC 362

48 782205 VELMURUGAN M M MBC 361

49 815437 SIVASRI ABARNA S F OC 361

50 634013 MEGHA P F MBC 360

51 705105 SUBHA S F MBC 360

52 719160 DEEPIGA T F MBC 360

53 795744 Durga devi F SC 360

54 619435 KARTHIKEYAN M BC 359

55 706387 ABINAYA M F BC 359

56 729531 Nitheesan s M BC 359

57 821785 THANGAMANI D F SCA 359

58 834072 DEEPANRAJ M M BC 359

59 736480 JEEVITHA E F MBC 358

60 754221 RAJALAKSHMI R F BC 358

61 777971 HASHBIYA FATHIMA KF BCM 358

62 794112 vasanthy F SCA 357

63 796110 Swathi V F SC 357

64 803311 ARUNADEVI S F MBC 357

65 691994 NARMADHA K F BC 356

66 703000 BARATH B M MBC 356



67 806132 AARTHI R F MBC 354

68 823528 NATHIYA S F BC 354

69 792512 DEEPIKA P F SC 353

70 818558 Rahul M SC 353

71 636551 SRINITHI T F SC 352

72 665675 MATHUMITHA V F SC 352

73 766925 MOHANKUMAR M M BC 352

74 668144 KALAISELVAN V M MBC 351

75 778765 Gunaseelan D M MBC 351

76 782017 SATHYA P F MBC 351

77 622859 BALAMURUGAN M BC 350

78 710310 JERALD M BC 350

79 764653 MANUSHA M F BC 350

80 765308 aruna F SC 350

81 805455 KAVIYARASAN T M SC 350

82 792361 VEERAN E M MBC 349

83 798251 GOWSHIKRAJ K M MBC 349

84 753582 B.harikrishnan M MBC 348

85 795739 Ishwarya R F BC 348

86 644497 RANJITHA K F BC 347

87 763994 kanishka F BC 347

88 707435 Pranesh S M MBC 345

89 813648 PRADEEPA G F SC 345



90 641497 SANGEETHA M F BC 344

91 730604 THILSATH BEGAM N F BCM 344

92 771012 ACHUTHAN A M SC 344

93 771538 KASIRAJAN M M SC 344

94 779839 LAVANYA V F MBC 344

95 780060 KAVIYARASAN S M SC 344

96 793271 PRIYA C F BC 344

97 647877 KAVIYA G F SC 343

98 691275 GANGA P F MBC 343

99 719365 NITHIARASIP F SC 343

100 734550 KISHOREKUMAR S M OC 343

101 768484 Nitheeshwaran M M SC 343

102 771189 BARANIDHARAN M M BC 343

103 787790 KISHORE E M SC 343

104 817337 MANI G M SC 343

105 785920 BHAVANA M F MBC 342

106 704222 VANATHI T F MBC 341

107 757943 DHARSHINI S F MBC 341

108 760599 YABES P M BC 341

109 617588 ARUNESH K M BC 340

110 716462 SIVASANKARI F SCA 340

111 770764 KRISHNAMOORTHI K M MBC 340

112 785522 DHARMADHURAI A M MBC 340



113 689619 Manikandan J M SC 339

114 721514 SARMILA K F MBC 339

115 748937 RUTHRAN R M MBC 339

116 762160 KIRUBANJALI R F MBC 339

117 803597 ANITHA S F MBC 339

118 718054 SAKTHIVEL S M BC 338

119 758703 MADHUMITHA M F MBC 338

120 807628 ADHITHYA S M MBC 338

121 815329 VINITH M M BC 338

122 851850 VETRI S M SC 338

123 705133 PRIYADHARSHINI P F SC 337

124 734673 VINOTH V M MBC 337

125 829928 PRIYADHARSHINI P F SC 337

126 832029 ABINASH S M MBC 337

127 782320 ABISHEK S M SCA 336

128 636945 ADHITHYA M BC 335

129 676475 PAVITHRA P F MBC 335

130 702659 RAGAVI T F MBC 335

131 725139 SARANYA S F MBC 335

132 783913 S.SANTHOSH M SCA 335

133 655585 ABINAYA K F MBC 334

134 679209 KARNA R M MBC 334

135 679587 SANTHOSH R M SC 334



136 738717 AKASH M M BC 334

137 721319 DHARSHINI B F BC 333

138 745341 SANTHIYA M F MBC 333

139 789426 BARANI B M MBC 333

140 696928 ABARNA E F MBC 332

141 757242 VIDHYA R F MBC 332

142 794033 ANBARASAN E M MBC 332

143 808162 ASHA B F SC 332

144 755766 VANATHI R F BC 331

145 855571 SARANYA S F MBC 331

146 707404 ARTHI A F MBC 330

147 757270 DIVYADHARSHINI K F MBC 330

148 784499 M.loganathan M SC 330

149 852108 PUSHPARAJ B M SC 330

150 708788 SIVARAMASANGARI MF MBC 329

151 791234 SUNDARAPANDIYAN SM SC 329

152 836335 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F MBC 329

153 836874 Sathiyatamilan M SC 329

154 625428 SATHISH V M BC 328

155 630393 MADHESH J M BC 328

156 635417 ARUL JENCY K F BC 328

157 643523 ISAC S M MBC 328

158 701676 SURYA D F MBC 328



159 738669 PADMAPRIYA K F MBC 328

160 779193 ANUSIYA T F BC 328

161 813285 MOHAMMED WAJITH SM BCM 328

162 841433 DINESH R M MBC 328

163 853138 SATHISH K M SC 328

164 821072 DHIVYADHARSHINI K F MBC 327

165 711265 JEEVA K M MBC 326

166 764259 BANUMATHI P F MBC 326

167 787090 YOGALAKSHMI P F BC 326

168 789587 Monish.B M SC 326

169 826908 JEEVA K M MBC 326

170 702760 RENUKA K F BC 325

171 725559 MUTHUKUTTI M M BC 325

172 754498 ABINAYA V F BC 325

173 833757 NATHIYA R F SC 325

174 689154 MANIKANDAN A M BC 324

175 820522 SUBA CHANDRA BOSE KM MBC 324

176 827341 YUVARAJ S M MBC 324

177 678082 PRABHA T F MBC 323

178 708465 GOWTHAM T M SC 323

179 711856 BHUVANESHWARAN CM MBC 323

180 757801 AYYANAR S M MBC 323

181 821925 KAVISELVAN K M SC 323



182 629947 KANUSIYA K F BC 322

183 715815 Nikhil murughan K M SCA 322

184 834726 Arunadevi R F SC 322

185 845426 RAJESH M M BC 322

186 856470 ARAVINDHAN M M MBC 322

187 792816 POOVARASAN M M MBC 321

188 642544 MEENA S F MBC 320

189 647263 VEERAVEL S M MBC 320

190 663461 SHEELA N F BC 320

191 703245 YUVABHARATHI G F SC 320

192 823642 KANIMOZHI B F SC 320

193 826763 PRAVEENRAJ P M BC 319

194 642166 MEERA R F MBC 318

195 763045 DHANUSIYA T F MBC 318

196 706283 SRI NITHY C F MBC 317

197 717348 Kalaiarasi E F BC 317

198 787151 YUVARAJ K M SC 317

199 850857 SANGEETHA K F MBC 316

200 767144 HARIHARAN S M SC 315

201 780325 AKASH S M SC 315

202 821037 KRISHNAVENI K F SC 315

203 839689 ABIRAMI P F MBC 315

204 854217 PRIYA P F BC 315



205 667781 Praveen .P M MBC 314

206 786686 SANTHIYA C F MBC 314

207 793431 srimathi s F SC 314

208 811351 TAMILAN T M SC 314

209 812349 GOWTHAMAN S M SC 314

210 705601 JENITHLAL J M BC 313

211 717878 SHARMILA D F SC 313

212 739367 PURUSHOTHAMAN A M SC 313

213 779841 SRIKANTH S M SC 313

214 829199 SANJAY S M MBC 313

215 834786 KARUPPUSAMY P M SC 313

216 835879 ABISHEK A M MBC 313

217 827524 VISHAL M M BC 312

218 666728 Priyadharshini N F MBC 311

219 757654 SAKTHIBALA V M MBC 311

220 828556 RUBINI M F SCA 311

221 719935 SABEETHA S F SC 310

222 774257 ANUSUYA A F ST 310

223 841869 AYYAMPERUMAL A M MBC 310

224 735553 NITHISHKUMAR R M SC 309

225 755215 MONISHA N F MBC 309

226 786899 KANNIGA B F MBC 309

227 794939 PRAVEEN A M ST 309



228 807329 KATHIRAVAN S M SC 309

229 640458 Gokul k M SCA 308

230 668937 JAYASURIYA J M MBC 308

231 809861 DHARUN K M BC 308

232 837539 ELAYARAJA E M BC 308

233 856765 ELAYARAJA M BC 308

234 628181 NANDHINI M F MBC 307

235 723539 A.jerin jose M BC 307

236 826088 MANIMARAN J M SC 307

237 854206 ARULDEVI A F SC 307

238 783126 SUBISHA .S F SC 305

239 833285 SELVASRITHAR J M MBC 305

240 849731 KATHIRAVAN K M SCA 305

241 607725 GOPIKA B F MBC 304

242 720461  NANDHINI B F MBC 304

243 745689 SUGASINI M F MBC 304

244 601284 DIVYASHREE K F BC 303

245 755563 Priya F BC 303

246 758840 ROSHAN M SC 303

247 674115 NANDHINI N F SC 302

248 630501 KARUNIYA RENI R F BC 301

249 648458 KAVIYA V F MBC 301

250 669270 ASWINI S F BC 301



251 680703 ROOTH HELINA A F BC 301

252 712557 GOPIKA V F SC 301

253 853877 SIVA S M BC 301

254 681004 KOONDEVI M F MBC 300

255 709127 NANDHINI M F MBC 300

256 822296 SUSI M F MBC 300

257 848443 kabilan s M SC 300

258 849951 MANIKANDAN S M SC 300

259 756727 MURUGANANTHAM KM MBC 299

260 787253 JAYAKUMAR P M MBC 299

261 807345 MICKELRAJ P M SC 299

262 814845 VINAY C M BC 299

263 843314 THAMARAIKKANNAN NM MBC 299

264 716164 Sivasakthi.s F MBC 298

265 733699 DHIVYA B F SC 298

266 734380 JAICY SATHYAPAL F BC 298

267 744394 JAMES T M BC 298

268 600520 INDUJA D F MBC 297

269 620506 MENAGA S F SC 297

270 638875 VIGNESH V M MBC 297

271 695266 MANIKANDAN S M SC 297

272 747023 MUTHULAKSHMI S F SCA 297

273 794819 ABINA A F MBC 297



274 836955 RAJESH R M BC 297

275 650054 PRAVEENKUMAR K M SC 296

276 734032  DHARSHINI V F MBC 295

277 802896 PERIYASAMI S M SC 295

278 615679 IMAYAVARAMBAN M SC 294

279 676632 KALAVATHI A F SC 294

280 694158 Vanmathi MR F BC 294

281 765947 VETRI K M MBC 294

282 810049 MAHALAKSHMI J J F MBC 294

283 821652 THIVAGAR T M MBC 294

284 828309 Sathish Kumar. R M BC 294

285 837771 BUVANESHWARI F SC 294

286 696767 RAJALAKSHMI E F BC 293

287 698955 KAVISELVI K F SC 293

288 721836 MONISHA D F SC 292

289 805172 NAVINKUMAR P M MBC 292

290 764712 KAMESH M BC 291

291 685154 MATHAN KUMAR A M BC 290

292 759710  NIVETHA S F MBC 290

293 774033 RAJAPRIYA R F SC 290

294 807529 VIGNESHWARAN R M MBC 290

295 655601 MARIYAMMAL F MBC 289

296 680130 KAVIYA S F SC 289



297 857726 CHANDRU S M SC 289

298 624120 SWETHA K F MBC 288

299 633247 MONOLIGA J F BC 288

300 733707 SORNATHANGAM.R F MBC 288

301 742101 Rajarajan M MBC 288

302 640356 JEYANTHI N F MBC 287

303 649873 SRIDHAR V M MBC 287

304 683123 RADHIKA R F MBC 287

305 716408 SARULATHA S F MBC 287

306 737518 NAVIYA S F BC 287

307 766101 ELAIYARAJA E M MBC 287

308 824880 SELVAMBAL P F MBC 287

309 830268 NILAVALAGAN V M SC 287

310 607559 Maharaja.R M SC 286

311 646188 VANCHINATHAN V M MBC 286

312 758690 SANJALADEVI S F SCA 286

313 796340 KALAIMANI K M SC 286

314 848569 KRISHNA R M MBC 286

315 664944 VISHNU R M MBC 285

316 756612 Vijayalakshmi J F MBC 285

317 798678 RAMKUMAR V M ST 285

318 785034 SAKTHIVEL M MBC 284

319 747895 SUBHASRI R F MBC 283



320 757110 RAVIRAJ R M SC 283

321 632517 KANISHKA A F MBC 282

322 747141 Mangaiyarkarasi M F SC 282

323 835011 DHINAKARAN G M SC 282

324 654572 JEEVAN ANAND P M MBC 281

325 680857 SANTHIYA D F SCA 281

326 770973 TAMILVANAN T M MBC 281

327 821230 KATHIRAVAN S M MBC 281

328 653331 Rajasekar M BC 280

329 792685 DEEBAK B M SC 280

330 833861 THILIPPAN P M SC 280

331 694586 KALAISELVAN K M BC 279

332 837528 ELAKIYA S F MBC 279

333 646633 M.MAHESWARAN M BC 278

334 669502 MATHEWKLINDAN A M BC 278

335 689280 SAKTHI P M MBC 278

336 716204 RAKSHITHI K F BC 278

337 756871 ABISHEK D M BC 278

338 803331 THIRUMURUGAN E M BC 278

339 831273 UDHAYA KUMAR M M SC 278

340 841608 PRAKASH E M MBC 278

341 755982 SWETHA M F MBC 277

342 801401 SARSIVIRAMAN K M SC 277



343 733395 SIVASAKTHI M M SC 276

344 858136 SOUNDARRAJAN D M SC 276

345 704545 VIJAY S M BC 275

346 786877 VETRIVEL S M ST 275

347 807958 PERARASI A F SC 274

348 815581 SANTHIYA E F MBC 274

349 700939 AARTHI S F SC 273

350 742881 SANTHOSHKUMAR M M MBC 273

351 766241 RAMSINGH T F SC 273

352 795378 Vidhya R F SC 273

353 730091 GRIS K M SC 272

354 765810 GOKUL U M MBC 272

355 782386 GANESH KUMAR E M SC 272

356 793191 MANIKANDAN D M SCA 272

357 809087 UDHAYAPRIYA I F SC 272

358 824567 MUTHULAKSHMI G F SC 272

359 661602 PRAVIN S M SC 271

360 669532 SARANYA M F SC 271

361 675793 Saranya B F MBC 271

362 730587 SATHEZWARAN S M SCA 271

363 802699 BALAJI B M SC 271

364 834283 PRAVIN S M SC 271

365 834990 MUGENDREN A M SC 271



366 742473 BUVANESWARI R F MBC 270

367 826788 SIVARANJANI S F BC 270

368 620439 K.maharajan M BC 269

369 644317 ABISHEK D M SC 269

370 675631 NANTHINI N F MBC 269

371 751335 SIVAKUMAR C M BC 269

372 808373 TAMILKANI M M MBC 269

373 814716 KEERTHINISHA P F SC 269

374 664585 Nithish M SC 267

375 743972 UTHAYAKUMAR U M SC 267

376 746491 RAJAKUMARI V F SC 267

377 779093 Pugazhenthi r M SC 267

378 646678 G.THILAGAVATHI F BC 266

379 728686 Desiga F SC 266

380 730389 VAISHNAVI S F MBC 266

381 752095 Ilayavan M BC 266

382 754044 ANUSHA F ST 266

383 762043 Anusha F ST 266

384 797830 DIVYA D F SC 266

385 832594 SUGANTHAN D M SC 266

386 712179 saranya F MBC 265

387 757204 SUBA K F SC 265

388 729419 VIJAY D M SC 264



389 735911 VIMAL A M SC 264

390 804046 HARIHARAN P M BC 264

391 646989 SARANYA M F MBC 263

392 837974 Abinash A M BC 263

393 633288 VIJAYA K F MBC 262

394 642524 RAJAPANDIYAN S M MBC 262

395 805856 RAMALINGAM M M BC 262

396 833336 DHANASU M SC 262

397 834898 RAJASRI K F SC 262

398 688748 PUNITHA G F SC 261

399 760131 SURETHA S F SC 261

400 797457 TAMILSELVI S F SC 261

401 808948 VIGNESH K M MBC 260

402 661853 REENA .A F SC 259

403 752091 MANOJ P M SC 259

404 813315 SANJAIA M SC 259

405 822737 KASTHURI G F MBC 258

406 825784 GOWTHAM T M BC 258

407 814685 VIJAY K M ST 257

408 692553 NANDHAMUKESH M M BC 256

409 751868 ARTHI E F SC 256

410 759295 VINITHA S F SC 256

411 823659 SOWNTHIRIYA V F SC 256



412 626611 ASHIKA M S F BC 255

413 703224 ABIBIRUNTHA G F MBC 255

414 759695 DEEPANRAJ A M SC 255

415 823382 SAKTHIVEL S M MBC 255

416 714411 MOHANRAJ S M MBC 254

417 833702 THAMIZHARASAN M M MBC 254

418 697505 KEERTHANA B F ST 253

419 804214 ABISHEK M M SC 253

420 822254 DEEPA U F SC 253

421 846794 MARUTHAMUTHU T M BC 253

422 730823 PARAMESWARI S F SC 252

423 765532 SARAVANAN M SC 252

424 792558 DHARSHINI G F MBC 252

425 828455 NAVEENKUMAR M M ST 252

426 829747 SABARIVELAN V M BC 252

427 620533 VISHNUPRIYA K F MBC 251

428 640871 SARAVANAMATHI M M SC 251

429 785209 ARULMATHI A F MBC 251

430 689135 VINOTH R M MBC 250

431 697990 SRIDHAR S M SC 250

432 835098 SUNIL KUMAR M M BC 250

433 724177 K.kaviya F SCA 249

434 757511 VISHNU V M MBC 249



435 762818 RANJITH KUMAR K M SC 249

436 785383 LINGESHWARAN C M MBC 249

437 822500 SRINATHI S M SC 249

438 678544 SNEKA S F SC 248

439 697012 KARTHIKA M F SC 248

440 701926 GOKUL k M SC 248

441 740375 SUBASRI A F SC 248

442 754040 Iyyappan k M MBC 247

443 705701 SOORIYA MOORTHI C M BC 246

444 789689 NITHYA B F SC 246

445 725642 JEEVA R M BC 245

446 763652 KAMALI S F SC 245

447 795458 Jayasri S F SC 245

448 823988 SUMITHA K F SC 245

449 841081 SETHUPATHI S M BC 245

450 724509 SAVURI P M MBC 244

451 688529 DHANUSH R M BC 243

452 826207 SRITHARAN A M MBC 243

453 836259 PRADEEPA P F MBC 243

454 647695 SACHIN M M MBC 242

455 729689 KAVIPRIYA K F SC 241

456 811965 Yogesh P M SC 241

457 817486 MADHUMITHA N F BC 241



458 826496 NITHIYASHRI N F SC 241

459 718115 PRIYAN S M SC 240

460 726897 MUGILAN M M BC 240

461 778501 CHANDHURU S M SC 240

462 808824 TAMILKUMARAN M M SC 240

463 834038 PUNITHRAJ P M ST 240

464 766712 PEMI VANATHY K F SC 239

465 788173 YUVARAJ K M SC 239

466 811886 BAVATHARANI F SC 239

467 854497 GOMATHI S F ST 239

468 844130 KARKUZHALI V F SC 238.37

469 682378 CHANDRU M M BC 238

470 758751 ANANDHA DHIVESH MM SC 238

471 771242 KALAIYARASI A F SC 238

472 849857 DEEPAK P M SC 238

473 653156 SANJAY E M MBC 237

474 749967 VIGNESHWARAN G M SC 237

475 760827 ABINASH A M MBC 236

476 791534 KISHOR KUMAR P M SC 236

477 804180 MARIMUTHU M M SCA 236

478 828525 MONISH L M ST 236

479 662056 GOKULRAJ V M MBC 235

480 808511 RAGUL P M SC 235



481 728788 SIVAKUMAR M M MBC 234

482 775834 MUGIL S M SC 234

483 789748 MAHESHVARAN M M SC 234

484 816744 SATHYARAJ M M ST 234

485 740842 BHARATHI RAJA T M BC 233

486 749267 ANITHA S F SC 233

487 722466 KEERTHANA M F BC 232

488 729662 DINAKARAN E M BC 232

489 749690 SHALINI M F BC 232

490 781048 AYYAPPAN S M SC 232

491 606854 SELVAMATHI S F MBC 231

492 670644 Barani S M SC 231

493 702166 LOGADHARSHINI S F SC 231

494 770241 SIVASAKTHI S F MBC 231

495 773076 RAGAVAN A M SC 231

496 753829 SELVAPRIYA R F MBC 230

497 737050 SANJAY E M SC 229

498 824425 SANJAY S M SC 229

499 825615 ANUSUYA R F MBC 229

500 836127 BOOPATHI V M MBC 228

501 603376 MUGILAN G M SC 227

502 653320 SIVARAJ S M BC 227

503 655139 MUGILAN G M SC 227



504 770301 SATHIYAMOORTHI S M MBC 227

505 687981 ARUL AMALA JENIFER AF MBC 226

506 732629 ARJUN A M MBC 226

507 812830 SAKTHIVELR M SC 226

508 719313 VAISHNAVI V F SC 225

509 751269 KISHOR K M SC 225

510 781601 SURESH P M MBC 225

511 845114 Mathaiyan S M ST 225

512 657534 Bebin B M BC 224

513 728552 SAKTHI T M MBC 224

514 819395 BALAJIGB M MBC 224

515 702494 AKILA M F MBC 222

516 714120 SRI RAJESHKANNA M M BC 222

517 835580 VINOTH B M BC 221

518 691996 M.Aswinraj M SC 220

519 819965 DEEPAPRIYA P F BC 220

520 823319 ATCHAYA P F BC 220

521 847396 SIVAKUMAR C M MBC 220

522 775212 KABILAN K M SC 219

523 692314 NANITH P M BC 218

524 752776 MANIKANDAN P M MBC 218

525 778396 MATHANKUMAR M SC 218

526 630374 DHIVYA M F MBC 217



527 759306 VIJAYARAJ R M SC 217

528 797499 MADHESH S M SC 217

529 803433 RISHIKESH K M SC 217

530 819610 Manoj M SC 217

531 830661 KEERTHI RAJI B M MBC 217

532 832761 PREMKUMAR M M SCA 217

533 706123 MUTHULAKSHMI M F SC 215

534 834614 SNEKA C F SC 215

535 844357 SELVA K M SC 215

536 733603 BHARATH P M MBC 214

537 793509 YOGESWARI E F MBC 214

538 814674 GUNA.G M MBC 214

539 696811 MASILAMANI S M SC 213

540 813380 VEERALAKSHMI S F BC 213

541 820836 SASIKUMAR S M SC 213

542 642499 DEEBAK R M SC 212

543 685436 SANTHOSH S M BC 212

544 744911 ABISHEK D M SC 212

545 678271 KEERTHIKA J F BC 210

546 755393 SAKTHIVEL R M MBC 210

547 848688 PUGALENTHI K M SC 210

548 737709 ABINESH A M BC 209

549 768206 ARIHARAN V M MBC 209



550 731713 ASHIKA V F SC 208

551 752918 Bala T M SC 208

552 795820 VITHIYA S F SC 208

553 796512 SANTHOSHKUMAR M M SC 208

554 813777 ROHITHKUMAR A M SC 208

555 834502 ELAVARASAN E M BC 208

556 607276 SANTHOSH K M BC 207

557 684773 SAKTHINIRANJAN M MBC 207

558 811152 Ashtalakshmi M F BC 207

559 825502 THENMOZHI F MBC 207

560 834619 JASMIN M F SCA 207

561 769713 PAVALARASU S M SC 206

562 712251 ANISHKUMAR J M BC 205

563 802954 PARTHIBAN M M MBC 205

564 839968 KUBENDIRAN S M SC 205

565 620353 JEEVA V M SC 204

566 822648 ADHITHYA M M BC 203

567 848878 YUVASHRI R F MBC 203

568 797662 INBANILA E F SC 202

569 831339 BOWTHIRA V F BC 202

570 818765 DEVA S M SC 201

571 818279 KATHIRESAN M M SC 200

572 828743 MAHADEVAN M M SC 200



573 647365 HEMA S F SCA 199

574 717763 MARIMUTHU V M SC 199

575 826457 AYYANAR T M MBC 199

576 852990 Hema S F SCA 199

577 706954 SURIYAPRAKASH U M SC 198

578 742507 KANDHASAMY V M ST 198

579 756721 BHUVANESHWARI B F BC 198

580 760063 NAVEEN K M SC 198

581 745292 DHEERAN G M SC 197

582 762078 INBAM E F SC 197

583 810232 KAVINATH S M SC 197

584 720851 PARAMESHWARAN T M BC 196

585 733256 Sathana F SC 196

586 812998 SUDHARSHAN S F BC 196

587 677423 GANAPATHI G M SC 195

588 690754 KARTHIGA V F MBC 195

589 768751 Muthusethupathi A M BC 195

590 743038 LENINKUMAR R M SC 194

591 751394 HARIHARAN S M SC 194

592 776777 ROSHAN PRANESH R M SC 193

593 849448 VIJAYAKUMAR G M MBC 193

594 818246 VALLARASU M M MBC 192

595 724570 DEVISRI S F BC 191



596 798378 SANTHOSH N M MBC 191

597 849509 GOWTHAM K M SCA 191

598 769720 THIRUNAVUKARASU PM MBC 190

599 638352 DHEERAN J M MBC 189

600 621933 Subashraja N M BC 188

601 646213 SAKTHIVEL P M MBC 188

602 641420 Gunasekar K M MBC 187

603 698045 USHA S F MBC 187

604 780285 DHARSHAN A M SC 187

605 843306 Manisakthi k M SC 186

606 604078 AKASH V M BC 185

607 606145 PRABHU P M SC 185

608 652176 PUGAZHENTHI M M SC 184

609 804613 RAJKUMAR R M SC 184

610 659660 ANTONY KINGSON KUMAR TM BC 182

611 678994 SUNDAR BALA K M SC 182

612 831649 HARISH D M SC 182

613 850761 VIJAY M M SC 182

614 672713 SRINATH S M SC 181

615 726329 MADASAMY M M BC 181

616 746163 SUSAN S M SC 181

617 806158 PRADEEPKUMAR M MBC 181

618 821255 RAJI M BC 181



619 847613 KAVIN M M SC 181

620 724366 MUNEESWARAN S M SC 180

621 829776 SANJAY K M SC 180

622 680952 KARTHIK K M BC 179

623 809740 PRADEEP SRIRAM R M BC 178

624 841120 MANIVEL V M MBC 178

625 841685 SARANYA M F SC 178

626 656951 VARSHAN V M BC 177

627 800412 JEEVAN M M SC 176

628 827454 MAHALAKSHMI K F SC 176

629 806757 JANAKIRAMAN M M SC 173

630 842687 NALLENDHIRAN G M SCA 173

631 640733 SIVASAKTHI T M MBC 172

632 674120 M.Keerthik M SC 172

633 684311 TAMIZHARASAN P M MBC 172

634 693309 THILAK O M SC 172

635 744443 KARTHI G M SC 170

636 808444 aruna F SC 170

637 758936 ANUSHIYA P F MBC 169

638 818377 SUNDAR B M MBC 168

639 792142 NAVANEETHAN M M SCA 167

640 852171 PRAJIN S M MBC 167

641 841801 KAVIYARASU A M SC 166



642 796393 Pradeep K M SC 165

643 789288 HARIHARAN G M SC 164

644 803989 Savitha S F SC 164

645 834437 Vignesh. V M MBC 164

646 826358 DEEPIKA B F SC 163

647 829885 JAYAPRAKASH M M ST 163

648 752748 HARIHARAN M M MBC 162

649 775453 RAMYA R F SC 161

650 847311 RAGUL B M SC 161

651 764278 BHARATHI M M SC 159

652 800208 BALAJI B M BC 159

653 800792 BALAKUMAR P M MBC 157

654 763551 MONISHA P F SC 156

655 788728 THENNARASU M M SC 156

656 816484 CHINRASU M M MBC 156

657 826174 ABITHA R F SC 156

658 834909 SEETHARAMAN R M MBC 154

659 814649 vengadesan g M SC 153

660 699935 KEERTHIKA R F MBC 147

661 850626 UMA G F ST 144
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